North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19597

Division: 17UB 2nd WEST2 H/A

Date: saturday, March 9, 2024

Home: 07 (17U) IFC Tottenham

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: ssc3

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 07 (17U) BSA Burke Blast

Score:

01 2 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (17V) IFC Tottenham

01
10

11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
02
21
25
03
04
05
07
08
09

Name
Owen Michalowski

Samuel Joao Medina
Battaglia

Hunter Stephens
Tyler Xiong

Hamza Heikal
Giovani Gonzalez
Edgar Tinajero

Jayin Hiremath

Jose Ramirez

Austin Walker

Raul Nieves

Ronald Perez Villanueva
Mario Benitez Garcia
Brivan Burgess

Luis Alejandre

Isaiah Beaty

Jaxon Cruse

Gage Whitaker

Samuel Calderon

Comments

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior
Dissent by Word or Action
Persistent Offenses
Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

07 (17U) BSA Burke Blast

01
10
11
12
15
16
18
19
02
23
27
03
30
31
04
07
08
09

Name Goals Misconduct

Jeler Jacobo

Jacob Ruiz

Noah Semple

Rudy Felipe-Francisco
Romny Lopez Rodriquez
Rodrigo Menchu-Pretzantzin
Benjamin Thomas
Trevin Lavoie

Joshua Glynn

Alexis Morelos

Marlo Coronado Aguilar
Noah Krogel

Brian Jacobo-Ambrocio
Jimmy Velasquez-Perez
Brayan Rodriguez Vicente
Luis Solis Raymundo
David Perez-Rodriguez

Juan Bernabe

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




